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MAY 29 - JULY 13

Wed, May 29
Thu, May 30
Fri, May 31
Sat, June 1
Sun, June 2
Mon, June 3
Tue, June 4
Wed, June 5
Thu, June 6

Fri, June 7

Sat, June 8
Sun, June 9
Mon, June 10

Tue, June 11

Wed, June 12
Thu, June 13
Fri, June 14
Sat, June 15
Sun, June 16
Mon, June 17
Tue, June 18
Wed, June 19
Thu, June 20

Fri, June 21
Sat, June 22

Sun, June 23

11a

$800 Pot-Limit Omaha Mystery Bounty
$600 Pot-Limit Omaha
$600 NLH
$600 NLH
$600 Pot-Limit Omaha
$800 Pot-Limit Omaha 8/B
$600 NLH
$800 Seniors NLH (50+)
$1100 PJ5xe™ NLH Mystery Bounty
| $400 PRE™e™ Satellite (1in 10)
$3,.500 I Championship NLH Day 1A
$400 PIEEM Satellite (1in 10)
| $3.500 S Championship NLH Day 18
| $3.500 BB Championship NLH Day 2
| $800 NLH
. $3.500 ZJi5¥e™ Day 3 (Livestreamed on PokerGO)
‘ $1.100 NLH Mystery Bounty
| $3,500 ISR Final Table (Livestreamed on PokerGO)
| $800 NLH
| $800 Pot-Limit Omaha
| $1,100 NLH
| $1100 Big O
| $1.100 Pot-Limit Omaha Mystery Bounty
| $800 NLH
| $800 NLH
i $800 Pot-Limit Omaha
$800 NLH
_ $240 NLH Satellite to $1,600 MB (1 in 8)
| $1,600 NLH Mystery Bounty (2-Day Event)
$800 Omaha 8 / Stud 8
| $1,600 Mystery Bounty Restart
| $800 Seniors NLH (50+)

30K
30K
30K
£10] 4
30K
30K
30K
£16]
£10]
25K
50K
25K
50K

30K

30K

30K
£10].4
30K
30K
30K
30K
30K
30K
30K
25K
40K
30K

E10] ¢

30 Min
30 Min
50 Min
30 Min
50 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
| 30/40 Min
20 Min

$150,000
$100,000
$150,.000
$150,000
$100,000
$150,000
$150.000
$200,000
$500,000
10 Seats

50Min | $3,000,000

20 Min

10 Seats

50Min | $3,000,000
60 Min | $3,000,000

30 Min
75 Min

| 30/40 Min |

30 Min
30 Min

30/40 Min
| 30/40 Min |
30/40 Min

30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
20 Min
40 Min
30 Min
40 Min
30 Min

All Tournaments are 1 day unless specified. Management reserves rights to alter or cancel tournaments

$200,000

$250,000

$200,000
$200,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
10 Seats
$500,000
$100.000

$200,000




MAY 29 - JULY 13
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Miv_iIvT i Bk

Mon, June 24
Tue, June 25
Wed. June 26
Thu, June 27

Fri, June 28
Sat, June 29
Sun, June 30

Mon, July 1
Tue, July 2

Wed, July 3
Thu, July 4

Fri, July 5

Sat, July 6

Sun, July 7

Mon, July 8
Tue, July 9
Wed, July 10
Thu, July 11
Fri, July 12

Sat, July 13

$800 NLH
$1,100 Pot-Limit Omaha Mystery Bounty
$800 NLH
$800 Pot-Limit Omaha
$500 Ladies NLH
$800 NLH
$800 NLH
$1.100 I NLH Mystery Bounty
$240 ZJEMM NLH Satellite to $1,600 (1in 8)
$1,600 @JEMe™ NLH Championship (2-Day Event)
$800 HORSLE.
$240 PLO Milestone Satellite (1 in 8)
$1.600 PLO Championship (2-Day Event)
| $800 Pot-Limit Omaha
$1,600 PLO Championship Restart
} $800 NLH
. $800 Pot-Limit Omaha
! $800 NLH Mystery Bounty
| $800 Pot-Limit Omaha
| $800 NLH
| $800 NLH
| $800 NLH
| $800 Pot-Limit Omaha
i $800 NLH Mystery Bounty

SCAN THE GR CODE

30 Min
30/40 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min

30/40 Min |

20 Min
40 Min
30 Min
40 Min
20 Min
40 Min
30 Min
40 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min
30 Min

$200.000
$250,000
$200.000
$200.000
$75.000
$200.000
$200.000
$250,000
10 Seats
$500,000
$100,000

10 Seats
$500.000
$200.000

$200.000
$200.000
$200.000
$200.,000
$200.000
$200.000
$200.000
$200.000
$200.000

TO SEE MORE INFORMATION

All Tournaments are 1 day unless specified. Management reserves rights to alter or cancel tournaments.




